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Klubstartliste — Vintertraeningslgb 2014 Fruens Plantage

2014-11-01

Herlufsholm OK

14:10 Jesper Bgrsting
14:14  Martin Hansen
14:12  Birgit Bgrsting
14:16  Henritte Hansen
14:20 Claus Bgrsting
14:24  Morten Lgjmand
14:12 Niels Rgrbech
14:14 Kaare Bgrsting
14:16  Susanne Tanderup
14:18 Rita Lgjmand
14:20 Frans Andersen
14:22  Frede Scheye
14:24 Benny Clausen
14:26  Bent Barsting
14:28 Sebastian Hansen
14:30  Kristine Barsting
14:32  Jens Asserbo
14:34  Svend Erik Munk
14:12 llsabe Lampe
14:16 Lene Hansen
14:10 Katrine Hansen
14:14  Ruth Bgrsting
14:18 Kevin Jacobersen
14:22  Poul Schmidt
14:26 Lisa Bgrsting

Holbaek OK

13:00 Gabriel Christensen
13:04  Simon Klinkby
13:08 Markus Thomsen
13:02 Carmen Christensen
13:00 Anni Lauritzen
13:04 Anette Christensen
13:08 Ditte Andersen
13:12 Astrid Thomsen
13:02 Allan Palskov
13:06 Anton Lauritzen
13:10 Peter Lauritzen
13:14  Bjark Christensen
13:18 Jan Thiesen

13:22 Mathias Klinkeby
13:26 Bent Jensen

13:30 Kiristian K. Jensen
13:00 Mogens Jensen
13:04 Tage Frydendal

OK Roskilde
13:20 Kim Baunehgj Pedersen
13:22 Rasmus Krogh Madsen
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Klasse 1
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7201388
202096
308125
302187
407166
440747
2035224
216704
347149
439330
308012
508016
407769
308013
308023
308020
302139
308019
445589
1308010
216708
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308018
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13:56
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Arne Heydon

Casper Lindemann
Amalie Tripax

Martin @stberg

Max Munsberg

Michael Leth Jess
Volker Naulin

Birthe Nielsen

Finn Pedersen

Linda @stberg

Susanne Jensen

Inge Meidahl

Caroliner Van Bronswijk
Aksel Andersen

Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Lars Olsen

Preben Kristensen
Steen Baunehgj

Jytte Haugaard

Mogens Bruun

Ane Veierskov

Finn Olsen

Gerda Marie Christiansen
John Tripax

Anders Krogh Madsen
Katrine Krogh Madsen
Liva Heydorn Andersen
Jens-Christian Jespersen
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1406289
434108
7190495
250078
355554
1241908
558000
440742
202059
200079
7181065
355556
1050964
504398
889247
202045
241901
202063
421553
202042
202058
302042
889246
308030
702704
1020605
1406283
1
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